10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Sofia

Marco

Marco

Maxim

Nicola Carlo

Carlo

Stefano

Enrico

Bianca Teresa

Simon David

Maria Benedetta

Vivina Laura

Riccardo

Alessia

Alessandro

Stefania

Linda

Mario Edoardo

Fabrizio

CONSIGLIO INTEGRATO
Laurea in Fisica

Laurea in Ottica e Optometria

Laurea Magistrale in Fisica

Seduta del

Aceto
Aglietta
Aime
Alexeev

Amapane

Angelantonj

Argiro
Arnone
Aschieri
Badger
Barbaro
Barutello
Bellan
Bellatorre
Bemporad
Beole
Berardi
Bertaina

Bianchi

Rapp. Stud.
INAF

Rapp. Stud.
RC

PA

PO

PA

PA

Rapp. Stud.
PA

PA

PA

PA

CRT

OATO

PO

Rapp. Stud.
PA

PO




20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Livio

Lorenzo

Marco

Guido

Marielena

Sara

Raffaella

Alberto

Elena

Matteo

Beatrice

Maria Pia

Paolo

Raffaele Adolfo

Stefano

Federico

Anna

Marco

Michele

Claudio

Paola

Andrea

Andrea

Mario

Michela

Bianchi
Bianchi
Billo
Boffetta
Boglione
Bonetta
Bonino
Boscaggin
Botta
Brogi
Bucciarelli
Bussa
Caldiroli
Calogero
Camera
Canterucci
Capietto
Cappiello
Caselle
Cassardo
Castaldelli
Cavaglia
Chiavassa
Chiesa

Chiosso

RC

RC

PO

PO

PA

RC

PA

RC

PA

PA

OATO

PO

PO

PO

PA

Rapp. Stud.

PO

PA

PO

PA

CRT

RC

PO

PA

PA




45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Roberto
Claudia
Riccardo
Elena
Marco
Camillo
Roberto
Roberto
Alessandro
Manuel Dionisio
Filippo
Francesca
Christian Luigi
Marco
Silvia
Antonaldo
Sviatoslav
Chiara
Fiorenza
Pietro
Lorenzo
Silvia
Alessandro
Federico
Alessandra

Nicolao

Cirio
Colandrea
Collura
Cordero
Costa
Costantini
Covarelli
Cremonini
Cuoco

Da Rocha Rolo
De Lillo

De Mori
Demasi
Destefanis

Di Benedetto
Diaferio
Ditalia Tchernij
Donati
Donato
Fariselli
Fatibene
Ferrarese
Ferretti
Ferrarese Lupi
Fiorio Pla

Fornengo

PO

CTR

Rapp. Stud.

PA

PO

RC

PA

ARPA

PA

INFN

PA

PA

CTR

PA

CRT

PO

RC

Rapp. Stud.

PO

PO

PO

PA

RC

CTR

PA

PO




71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Jacopo
Marialuisa
Mauro
Martino
Maria Pia
Paolo
Davide

Simonetta

Jose Osvaldo

Stefano

Michela

Andras

Paola

Alessandro

Martin

Mario

Matteo

Renzo

Alessandro

Giulio

Anna

Carlo

Davide

Silvio

Marco

Guido

Forneris
Frau
Frisani
Gagliardi
Gallo
Gambino

Gandolfi

Geninatti Crich

Gonzalez Hernandez

Gotti
Greco
Horvat
lacomussi
lacopetti
Jung
Lattanzi
Leone
Levi

Lo Giudice
Longo
Luganini
Maccaferri
Macri
Maffioletti
Maggiora

Magnano

PA

PA

CRT

PA

PA

PO

PA

PA

RC

PA

PA

PA

CTR

RC

PA

OATO

PO

PA

RC

Rapp. Stud.

PA

PA

Rapp. Stud.

CRT

PO

PA




97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Lorenzo
Ezio
Giovanni
Massimiliano
Simonetta
Luciano
Daniela
Massimo
Francesco
Mariliena
Ernesto
Andrea
Lorenzo
Andrea
Vincenzo
Marco
Riccardo
Stefano
Domenico
Giuseppe
Emanuele Roberto
Raffaele
Paolo

Miguel

Magnea
Maina
Mana
Manfrin
Marcello
Mari
Marocchi
Masera
Massaro
Mazzilli
Migliore
Mignone
Mino
Molinario
Monaco
Monteno
Moschetti
Musacchio
Musolino
Nestola
Nocera
Nuzzi
Olivero

Onorato

PO

PA

CTR

TR

PO

RC

PA

PO

PA

CRT

PA

PO

PA

CRT

PA

INFN

RC

PA

CRT

Rapp. Stud.

RC

PA

PO

PO




121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

Matteo
Luisa
Francesco
Luca
Tommaso
Elisa
Marco
Maria Giulia
Isabelle
Igor
Federico
Ymera
Francesco
Alessandro
Marco
Lorenzo Aldo
Pietro
Marta
Angelo
Giovanni
Roberto
Paolo
Roberto
Enrico
Marina

Andrea

Osella
Ostorero
Pace
Pacher
Pacini
Palazzi
Panero
Perrelli
Perroteau
Pesando
Picollo
Pignochino
Prino

Re

Regis
Ricchetti
Ricciardi
Rinaudo
Rivetti
Romanelli
Ropolo
Rumerio
Sacchi
Scomparin
Serio

Signori

PA

RC

RC

PA

PA

PA

PA

AR

PO

PA

RC

RC

INFN

PA

PA

Rapp. Stud.

CTR

INFN

CRT

CRT

PA

PA

INFN

PA

RC




147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

Valentina
Stefano G.
Carla
Roberto
Gregorio
Paolo
Silvia
Stefano
Marco
Sandro
Ermanno
Anna
Carlo Francesco
Carlo
Stefano
Ettore
Luca

Davide

Monica

Sola
Spataro
Taricco
Tateo
Tibone

Torrielli

Trini Castelli

Trogolo
Truccato
Uccirati
Vercellin
Vignati
Vigorito
Visconti
Vita
Vittone
Zangrilli

Zucco

Invitati

Rinero

RC

PA

PO

PO

Rapp. Stud.

PA

CTR

RC

PA

PA

PO

RC

RC

CRT

RC

PO

OATO

RC

MD
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